Industrial
Cable Glands
& Accessories
Who we are?
Raychem RPG (P) Ltd., incorporated in 1989, is a 50:50 joint Venture
between TE Connectivity, U.S.A. (formerly Tyco Electronics) and RPG
Enterprises, India.
TE Connectivity is a US$14 Billion global provider for solutions in

EISM75S2P(40.0-52.0) 106.0 143.8 CISM75S2P(40.0-52.0) 106.0 88.0
EISM90S1P (45.0-60.0) 125.0 182.7 CISM90S1P (45.0-60.0) 125.0 110.0
Size Material Gland Type Code Example
XXXXX P/L RSU
RSA
RDA
EISM20S1P
Metric:
MXXXX
PVC/LSF/
LSZH
Material PVC / LSF
Thread Type
Metal
Code
Dimensions
H (mm) SW (mm) D (mm)
M16x1.5 ILM16S1BR 3.0 19.0 21.0
M20x1.5 ILM20S1BR 3.0 24.0 26.5
M25x1.5 ILM25S1BR 3.0 30.0 33.0
M32x1.5 ILM32S1BR 3.5 35.0 38.5
M40x1.5 ILM40S1BR 3.5 45.0 50.0
M50x1.5 ILM50S1BR 4.0 55.0 60.0
M63x1.5 ILM63S1BR 5.0 70.0 77.0
M75x1.5 ILM7551BR 5.0 85.0 93.0
M90x1.5 ILM90S1BR 7.0 100.0 110.0
Size Material Code Example
XXXXX BR NI SS
Metric:
MXXXX
Brass
Nickel Plated
Brass
Stainless
Steel
ILM16S1BR
Technical D ata :
  INGRESS PROTECTION MARIX
Protected against solid foreign objects of
50mm diameter and greater.
Protected against access to hazardous
parts with the back of a hand
1
Protected against solid foreign objects of
2.5mm diameter and greater.
Protected against access to hazardous
parts with the back of a hand
2
Protected against access to hazardous
parts with the back of a hand
5 Dust-protected
1 Protected against drop of water falling vertically
2 Protected against spraying water at upto 60 from the vertically
5 Protected against jet of water from all direction
7 Protected against the effects of immersion
  15
8 Protected against protonged effects of immersion under pressure to a specified dept
6 Protected against jet of water of similar force to heavy seas
4 Protected against splashing water from all direction
2 Protected against drop of water falling at up to 15 from the vertically
Second
Digit
Protection against Liquids
Illustration Method
0 — Non-Protected
6 Dust-tight
Protected against access to hazardous
parts with the back of a hand